Session  Year

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

gth

10"
11"
12"
13"
14"
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
Zoth
21th
22™
23"
2 4th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
3Oth
31
32™
33"
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
4Oth

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Venue
Shillong
Dibrugarh
Imphal
Barapani
Aizawl
Agartala
Pasighat
Kohima
Guwahati
Shillong
Imphal
Jagiroad
Shillong
Jorhat
Doimukh
Silchar
Aizawl
Agartala
Kohima
Dibrugarh
Imphal
Tezpur
Agartala
Guwahati
Shillong
Kokrajhar
Aizawl
Goalpara
Dibrugarh
Nagoan
Tura
Agartala
Itanagar
Imphal
Simaluguri
Aizawl
Gangtok
Mirza
Shillong
Guwahati

NEIHA Sessions 1980-2019

Host institution
NEHU

Dibrugarh University
Manipur University
Union Christian College
Pachhunga College
CUPG College

J N College

Kohima College
Gauhati University
NEHU

Manipur University
Jagiroad College
NEHU

PGT College
Arunachal University
Assam University
Govt Aizawl College
Tripura University
Nagaland University
Dibrugarh University
Manipur University
Darrang College
Tripura University
Gauhati University
NEHU

Gauhati University
Mizoram University
Goalpara College
Dibrugarh University
Khagarijan College
Don Bosco College
Tripura University
Rajiv Gandhi University
Manipur University
Gargaon College
Mizoram University

Sikkim Government College

D K Girls’ College
Synod College

Karmashree Hiteshwar Saikia College

President

H K Barpujari
Amalendu Guha

D P Barooah

S K Barpujari

Sanat Bose

H L Gupta

J B Ganguly
Gangmumei Kabui
Bhuopen Qanungo

J N Phukan
Tarasankar Banerjee
N N Acharyya

T C Sharma

J B Bhattacharjee
Milton S Sangma

S L Baruah

J P Singh

A C Bhagabati

M Chakravarti

S N Pandey

R Buragohain
Shritidev Goswami
Lal Dena

R D Choudhary
Nicholas Rhodes
Shiela Bora
Sristidhar Dutta
Naorem Joykumar Singh
Dipak Kumar Chaudhari
Mridu Pavan Goswami
David R Syiemlieh
Sangkima

Anowar Hussain
Tamo Mibang

M Jitendra Singh
Ramesh Chandra Kalita
JV Hluna

Priyam Goswami
Rajen Saikia

N Lokendra Singh



