## **NEIHA Sessions 1980-2019**

Session	Year	Venue	Host institution	President
$1^{st}$	1980	Shillong	NEHU	H K Barpujari
$2^{nd}$	1981	Dibrugarh	Dibrugarh University	Amalendu Guha
$3^{rd}$	1982	Imphal	Manipur University	D P Barooah
$4^{th}$	1983	Barapani	Union Christian College	S K Barpujari
5 <sup>th</sup>	1984	Aizawl	Pachhunga College	Sanat Bose
6 <sup>th</sup>	1985	Agartala	CUPG College	H L Gupta
$7^{th}$	1986	Pasighat	J N College	J B Ganguly
$8^{th}$	1987	Kohima	Kohima College	Gangmumei Kabui
9 <sup>th</sup>	1988	Guwahati	Gauhati University	Bhuopen Qanungo
$10^{th}$	1989	Shillong	NEHU	J N Phukan
$11^{th}$	1990	Imphal	Manipur University	Tarasankar Banerjee
$12^{th}$	1991	Jagiroad	Jagiroad College	N N Acharyya
13 <sup>th</sup>	1992	Shillong	NEHU	T C Sharma
$14^{th}$	1993	Jorhat	PGT College	J B Bhattacharjee
15 <sup>th</sup>	1994	Doimukh	Arunachal University	Milton S Sangma
$16^{th}$	1995	Silchar	Assam University	S L Baruah
$17^{th}$	1996	Aizawl	Govt Aizawl College	J P Singh
$18^{th}$	1997	Agartala	Tripura University	A C Bhagabati
19 <sup>th</sup>	1998	Kohima	Nagaland University	M Chakravarti
$20^{th}$	1999	Dibrugarh	Dibrugarh University	S N Pandey
21th	2000	Imphal	Manipur University	R Buragohain
22 <sup>nd</sup>	2001	Tezpur	Darrang College	Shritidev Goswami
$23^{\rm rd}$	2002	Agartala	Tripura University	Lal Dena
$24^{th}$	2003	Guwahati	Gauhati University	R D Choudhary
25 <sup>th</sup>	2004	Shillong	NEHU	Nicholas Rhodes
26 <sup>th</sup>	2005	Kokrajhar	Gauhati University	Shiela Bora
27 <sup>th</sup>	2006	Aizawl	Mizoram University	Sristidhar Dutta
28 <sup>th</sup>	2007	Goalpara	Goalpara College	Naorem Joykumar Singh
29 <sup>th</sup>	2008	Dibrugarh	Dibrugarh University	Dipak Kumar Chaudhari
$30^{th}$	2009	Nagoan	Khagarijan College	Mridu Pavan Goswami
31 <sup>st</sup>	2010	Tura	Don Bosco College	David R Syiemlieh
32 <sup>nd</sup>	2011	Agartala	Tripura University	Sangkima
33 <sup>rd</sup>	2012	Itanagar	Rajiv Gandhi University	Anowar Hussain
34 <sup>th</sup>	2013	Imphal	Manipur University	Tamo Mibang
35 <sup>th</sup>	2014	Simaluguri	Gargaon College	M Jitendra Singh
36 <sup>th</sup>	2015	Aizawl	Mizoram University	Ramesh Chandra Kalita
37 <sup>th</sup>	2016	Gangtok	Sikkim Government College	J V Hluna
38 <sup>th</sup>	2017	Mirza	D K Girls' College	Priyam Goswami
39 <sup>th</sup>	2018	Shillong	Synod College	Rajen Saikia
$40^{\text{th}}$	2019	Guwahati	Karmashree Hiteshwar Saikia College	N Lokendra Singh